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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

     Producer: 989 Southern Oregon Barrel Racing Assoc, Show Date: 03/10/19      

                                   Contact:                                      

                       Location: SOBRA - GPI, Medford, OR                        

                        BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Open 1                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1071.10, Rider count = 51           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 14.268, Placings =  5, Pool = $  321.33                        

     2D Time = 14.768, Placings =  9, Pool = $  289.20                        

     3D Time = 15.268, Placings = 17, Pool = $  246.35                        

     4D Time = 16.268, Placings = 15, Pool = $  214.22                        

                     Not Placed = 5                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.268 $128.53         159  Angie Ballard on Bugs                      

   2nd 14.379 $ 96.40         227  Cindy Spencer on Dusty                     

   3rd 14.560 $ 64.27         386  Quincy Ballard on Buddy                    

   4th 14.647 $ 32.13         195  Jennifer Jones on Catty                    

   5th 14.751                 225  Alexandri Casperson on Barbie              

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 14.768 $115.68         114  Terry Fiese on Lightnings Flash            

   2nd 14.772 $ 72.30         Meghan Hawley on George                         

Tie    14.772 $ 72.30         159  Angie Ballard on Violet                    

   4th 14.773 $ 28.92         361  Sadie Bettencourt on Rider                 

   5th 15.039                 227  Cindy Spencer on Hawkeye                   

   6th 15.164                 195  Jennifer Jones on Jack                     

   7th 15.201                 129  Debbie Kubik on Flash Cash N Fame          

   8th 15.228                 141  Steve Derry on Wanda                       

   9th 15.249                 131  Tina Goff on TNT Locked and Loaded         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.375 $ 98.54         109  Paige Lake on Chica                        

   2nd 15.436 $ 73.91         102  Carolyn Ryder on Froghollow N Fame         

   3rd 15.596 $ 49.27         309  Betty Lou Taylor on Roy                    

   4th 15.601 $ 24.64         157  Kelly Worthington on Nya                   

   5th 15.620                 286  Kim Pratt on Stix                          

   6th 15.681                 143  Kaylah Gilkey on Skrat                     

   7th 15.687                 166  Sarah Schmitt on Elite Shiny Pants         

   8th 15.695                 180  Julia Lilly on Riddle                      

   9th 15.716                 Madison Douglas on Legacy                       
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  10th 15.721                 364  Shantel Joling on Oz                       

  11th 15.848                 Kamie Newman on Rio                             

  12th 15.885                 394  Sarah Larson on Koda                       

  13th 15.916                 353  Sabra Straw on Tucker                      

  14th 16.081                 237  Dondi Marvin on Todally Awesome            

  15th 16.091                 388  Ashley Day on Dewey                        

  16th 16.095                 272  Chris Trefethen on B                       

  17th 16.221                 249  Kourtney Yunkherr on Tari                  

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    
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                        BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Open 1                       

                                                                                 

   1st 16.310 $ 85.69         108  Laura Robbins on Chica                     

   2nd 16.313 $ 64.27         334  Tori Pfaff on Sargent Charlie              

   3rd 16.413 $ 42.84         275  Kelley Berryhill on Roxy                   

   4th 16.578 $ 21.42         328  Sierra Larson on Willow                    

   5th 16.613                 175  Bill Norman on Doc Badger                  

   6th 16.830                 108  Laura Robbins on Grey                      

   7th 16.866                 Nicole Bullard on Marley                        

   8th 16.973                 111  Allison Arasmith on Monkey                 

   9th 17.109                 Bethanie Dengler on Rocket                      

  10th 17.355                 390  Dee Hendricks on Baily                     

  11th 17.555                 225  Alexandri Casperson on Itty Bitty          

  12th 19.447                 407  Carmen Reynolds on Peanut                  

  13th 19.555                 108  Laura Robbins on Bobby                     

  14th 25.216                 410  Shaylee Cooper on Ace                      

  15th 33.852                 108  Laura Robbins on Sister                    

N/T    414.711                369  Haley Crume on Cruz                        

N/T    414.813                Sam Carpenter on Sweet Spring Music             

N/T    415.764                366  Brittany Berryhill on Sis                  

N/T    415.780                410  Shaylee Cooper on Zara                     

N/T    419.959                599  Emilee Porter on Cochina                   
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

     Producer: 989 Southern Oregon Barrel Racing Assoc, Show Date: 03/10/19      

                                   Contact:                                      

                       Location: SOBRA - GPI, Medford, OR                        

                        BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Open 2                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   958.40, Rider count = 44           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 14.379, Placings =  7, Pool = $  287.52                        

     2D Time = 14.879, Placings =  9, Pool = $  258.77                        

     3D Time = 15.379, Placings = 18, Pool = $  220.43                        

     4D Time = 16.379, Placings =  7, Pool = $  191.68                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.379 $115.01         227  Cindy Spencer on Dusty                     

   2nd 14.397 $ 86.26         Sam Carpenter on Sweet Spring Music             

   3rd 14.504 $ 57.50         386  Quincy Ballard on Buddy                    

   4th 14.553 $ 28.75         195  Jennifer Jones on Catty                    

   5th 14.698                 225  Alexandri Casperson on Barbie              

   6th 14.727                 141  Steve Derry on Wanda                       

   7th 14.781                 159  Angie Ballard on Bugs                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 14.879 $103.51         369  Haley Crume on Cruz                        

   2nd 14.973 $ 77.63         250  Brooklin Quisenberry on DeFamous One       

   3rd 15.001 $ 51.75         129  Debbie Kubik on Flash Cash N Fame          

   4th 15.039 $ 25.88         227  Cindy Spencer on Hawkeye                   

   5th 15.146                 361  Sadie Bettencourt on Rider                 

   6th 15.157                 225  Alexandri Casperson on Itty Bitty          

   7th 15.171                 195  Jennifer Jones on Jack                     

   8th 15.278                 Madison Douglas on Legacy                       

   9th 15.296                 272  Chris Trefethen on B                       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.436 $ 88.17         102  Carolyn Ryder on Froghollow N Fame         

   2nd 15.505 $ 66.13         366  Brittany Berryhill on Sis                  

   3rd 15.522 $ 44.09         108  Laura Robbins on Grey                      

   4th 15.529 $ 22.04         157  Kelly Worthington on Nya                   

   5th 15.546                 275  Kelley Berryhill on Roxy                   

   6th 15.620                 286  Kim Pratt on Stix                          

   7th 15.681                 143  Kaylah Gilkey on Skrat                     
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   8th 15.702                 353  Sabra Straw on Tucker                      

   9th 15.721                 364  Shantel Joling on Oz                       

  10th 15.727                 166  Sarah Schmitt on Elite Shiny Pants         

  11th 15.790                 180  Julia Lilly on Riddle                      

  12th 15.816                 390  Dee Hendricks on Baily                     

  13th 15.858                 394  Sarah Larson on Koda                       

  14th 15.895                 410  Shaylee Cooper on Zara                     

  15th 16.096                 334  Tori Pfaff on Sargent Charlie              

  16th 16.126                 388  Ashley Day on Dewey                        

  17th 16.130                 Bethanie Dengler on Rocket                      
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                        BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Open 2                       

                                                                                 

  18th 16.310                 108  Laura Robbins on Chica                     

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.388 $ 76.67         Evin Young on Dagger                            

   2nd 16.613 $ 57.50         175  Bill Norman on Doc Badger                  

   3rd 16.679 $ 38.34         111  Allison Arasmith on Monkey                 

   4th 17.877 $ 19.17         237  Dondi Marvin on Todally Awesome            

   5th 17.928                 407  Carmen Reynolds on Peanut                  

   6th 26.705                 180  Julia Lilly on Peach                       

   7th 33.852                 108  Laura Robbins on Sister                    

N/T    414.792                114  Terry Fiese on Lightnings Flash            

N/T    414.874                159  Angie Ballard on Violet                    

N/T    415.057                131  Tina Goff on TNT Locked and Loaded         
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

     Producer: 989 Southern Oregon Barrel Racing Assoc, Show Date: 03/10/19      

                                   Contact:                                      

                       Location: SOBRA - GPI, Medford, OR                        

                         BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Youth                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   214.20, Rider count = 17           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.062, Placings =  4, Pool = $   92.11                        

     2D Time = 15.562, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

     3D Time = 16.062, Placings =  5, Pool = $   70.69                        

     4D Time = 17.062, Placings =  6, Pool = $   51.41                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.062 $ 55.26         577  Sadie Bettencourt on Rider                 

   2nd 15.174 $ 36.84         511  Mikayla VanBoven on Quinney                

   3rd 15.215                 Madison Douglas on Legacy                       

   4th 15.541                 601  Cody Locke on Beau                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.382 $ 42.41         613  Rachel Artman on Autumn                    

   2nd 16.437 $ 28.27         595  Ashley Day on Dewey                        

   3rd 16.585                 566  Brianna Casperson on Itty Bitty Uno        

   4th 16.753                 601  Cody Locke on Ricky                        

   5th 16.797                 578  Shaylee Cooper on Zara                     

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.499 $ 30.84         602  Bailey Vanzant on Chipper Jones            

   2nd 18.864 $ 20.56         511  Mikayla VanBoven on Stormy                 

   3rd 19.527                 590  Brenna Lawrence on Abby                    

   4th 19.776                 582  Kashley Joling on OZ                       

   5th 19.842                 599  Emilee Porter on Cochina                   

   6th 23.313                 582  Kashley Joling on Jasper                   

N/T    414.772                Rosie Fiese on Lightnings Flash                 

N/T    450.000                583  Quincy Ballard on Buddy                    
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